S—

Price list of Letter Mail items EATA

Price List valid from: 03,/03/2020

FEES FOR DOMESTIC MAIL (€) FEES FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL (€)

Weight A’ PRIORITY B’ PRIORITY A’ PRIORITY B’ PRIORITY
in

gr Ordinary | Registered | Tracked Ordinary| Registered |  Tracked | Ordinary Registered Ordinary
g 20 1,90 4,40 2,00 0,90 3,40 1,00 g 20 2,00 4,50 1,00
3 50 2,40 4,90 2,50 1,40 3,90 1,50 3 50 2,50 5,00 1,50
1) 100 2,90 5,40 3,00 1,90 4,40 2,00 1) 100 3,50 6,00 2,50
%‘ 250 3,40 5,90 3,50 2,40 4,90 2,50 % 250 5,00 7,50 4,00
> 500 3,90 6,40 4,00 2,90 5,40 3,00 S 500 8,50 11,00 7,50
% 1000 4,40 6,90 4,50 3,40 5,90 3,50 % 1000 13,00 15,50 12,00
@ 2000 4,90 7,40 5,00 3,90 6,40 4,00 @ 2000 23,50 26,00 22,50
SPECIAL CHARGES FOR DOMESTIC MAIL SPECIAL CHARGES FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL
(surcharge on the basic fees per item) (surcharge on the basic fees per item)
Registered 2,50€ Registered 2,50€
LT TSR L0C ST RS el e 2502 Insured / ltems with declared value Fixed rate 2,50€
Proportionate  1,00% Proportionate 1%
Minimum insurance amount 36€ maximum 30.000€ Cash on Delivery - COD 3.00€
Cash on Delivery - COD 3,00€ Tracking 2,50€
Delivery to another person living at the same address — apartment/house 1,90€ Advice/Proof of Delivery (printed form) 1,50€

Advice/Proof of Delivery (printed form) 1,50€ Coupons Reponse 2 00€
Tracking 0,10€ Postcard Priority 1,00€

SPECIAL CHARGES FOR INBOUND LETTER MAIL

Transmission Request of inbound item Transmission charges to another address Fee for
to another address (per ifem) 2 00€ (This charge refers to the transmission of an inbound item within
! Greece, to a different address than the original one). domestic mail

Advice / Proof of Delivery is free of charge for Insured items.

Dimensions

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum

Weighing no more than 2kg and
Depth: 20mm within the dimensions shown.
Depth: Smm i e leragr sl
Depth: 0,15mm Depth: 5mm considered parcel.

Width: 90mm Width: 165mm -I Width: 90mm e o s

o —_— Length plus Width plus Depth no more
Length: 140mm Length: 140mm than 900mm with the biggest

Length: 245mm lengthii38mm dimension not exceeding 600mm.

Maximum Weight: 50 gr Maximum Weight: 250 gr Maximum Weight: 2000 gr

PREPAID ENVELOPES (Envelopes with prepaid fees)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES OF LETTER MAIL ITEMS FEES Dimensions and Types FEES
Request for alteration (per item) 2,00€ 11,4 X 22,9 cm Domestic without a window 50gr 1,00€
Inquiry (per item) 5,00€ 11,4 X 22,9 cm Domestic with a window 50gr 1,02€
Compensation Request Free of charge 11,4 X 22,9 cm Registered Domestic without a window 50gr  3,50€
Unpaid or Underpaid 16,2 X 22,9 cm Domestic without a window 100gr 1,90€
(surcharge on the incomplete fees missing) 0,50€ 16,2 X 22,9 cm Domestic with a window* 100gr 1,92€
Change of address only for domestic items (3 months duration) 10,00€ 23 X 32 cm Domestic without a window 250gr  2,40€

only for domestic items (6 months duration) 15,00€ 2% % 32 @i Demesic with @ wincew 250gr  2,42€

*Minimum required order: 30.000 items
For envelopes of sachet machines the minimum required order is 30.000 items.

This is an extract from Hellenic Post SA - ELTA's official price list. ELTA reserves the right to adjust the fees and the terms of provided services in accordance with
the applicable provisions. In case of any dispute, ELTA's official price list prevails
For more information on the Pricing and Commercial policy, please contact ELTA's nearest post office.

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 001092101000




